Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Campbell - (951137) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.91
1:19.15
1:19.62
1:19.83
1:20.67
1:21.15
1:21.35
1:21.87
1:22.15
1:22.63
1:23.49
1:23.53
1:24.22
1:24.61
1:25.57
1:25.58
1:26.29
1:26.29
1:26.33
1:26.33
1:32.60
1:32.73
1:32.73
1:33.59
1:33.59

1:33.60
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Date

21/05/17
05/05/18
08/04/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
25/03/17
21/05/17
20/05/18
24/03/19
26/01/19
07/04/19
02/08/17
01/08/18
07/07/19
16/02/20
04/05/19
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
09/07/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
17/04/16

Anind 40

Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
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Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
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1.04.90

1:43.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.57
1:24.61
1:25.58
1:23.49
1:22.15
1:22.63
1:24.22
1:21.87
1:19.15
1:19.62
1:19.83
1:20.67
1:23.53
1:18.91
1:21.35
1:21.15
1:26.29
1:26.29
1:26.33
1:26.33
1:32.60
1:33.60
1:32.73
1:32.73
1:33.59
1:33.59
1:34.95

1:43.88
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Date

16/02/20
07/07/19
04/05/19
07/04/19
24/03/19
26/01/19
01/08/18
20/05/18
05/05/18
08/04/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
02/08/17
21/05/17
21/05/17
25/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
09/07/16
17/04/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
16/01/16
04/07/15
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City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015
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Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Swansea
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
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